1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGEOF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT U ] 5
2. AMENDMENEAMODETCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITON/PURCHASE REQ. NG, 5. PROIECT NO(fapplicable)
FOO003 29-Ju-2005 SEESCHEDULE
6.ISSUED BY CODE  WS113M 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item 6) CODE | SD514A
DCMASAN DIEGD
DEENSE COMMAND : 7675 DAGGET STREET
SUTEZ2R
SO SKYLINEHG SAN DIEG0 CAY21T-241
SUITEAD{B
FALLSCHURCH VA 22041-3203
3. NAME AND ADDRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No., Sireet, County, State and Zip Code) %A. AMENDMENT OF SCLICETATION NO.
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPO
B0 CAMELIS POINT DR ‘ 98. DATET (SEE ITEM 11)

SAN DIEGO CAS2HN-1522

X 10A MOD. OF COSIgI'RACT /ORDER NO.

W5113M04-C-00
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE 52302 [FACILITY QODE X | 28-Apr-2004
11. THISTTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
|:I1he above numbered solicitation is amended as setiﬁmh in Iremi4. The hour and date specified Pr receipe of Cfer D is exzended, D is not extended. i

Offer st acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as awended by oneofthe Bllowing methods:

{2)By completing Ttems & and 15, and retuming copias cfthe amendment; (b) By acknawledging receipt afthis amendment on each copy efthe ofer submitted;
or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the saljcitation and amendment numbers. FATLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACEDESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF CFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REIECTION OF YOUR QFFER. Ifhy virue oftiis amendment ycu desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may e made by telegram or letter,
provided cach telegram or letter mekes reference to the =ol icitat:on and this amendment, and is received priarte the opening hour and dats speciticd.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT $ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN FTEM 14.

A THES CHANGE ORDER 18 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. .

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT /ORDER IS MODIFIED T O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY CI*:

¥ {D. OTHER (Specify type of medification and authority}

E. I._V[PORTANT . Contractor is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF ssction headings, inchuding solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasibls.) )

The purpose of this modification is as delineated on page 2 of this modification document. All other Terms and conditions remain the same.

Exzept as provided herein, 211 tors and eanditions ofthe document refrenced in Itam @A or T0A, as herctofore changed, remains unchanged and in filll free and et

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) W‘ RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
= S evs.

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC. 16C. DATE S8IGNED
. BY

20-Sep-2005
(Signature of person authonzed to sign) {Signature of Contracting Officer)
EXCEPTIONTO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 ’ Proscribed by G8A

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




W9113M-04-C-0062
PO0003
Page20f3

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

Contimued from Block 14 page 1 of this medification:
The purpose of this modification is to amend the appropriation data to add the station code as follows:

~ CLIN 6001 -

ACRN AA remaios the same

ACRN AB has been changed to AE

ACRN AC has been changed to AF

All Funding has been applied to CLIN 0001

NOTE: Specific instructions for CLIN 0001, DFAS is to utilize all 04 funding hefore moving to 05 funding

CLIN 0007 has been increased by -or First Responder Task anly
ACRN AD and AG provide funding for CLIN 0007

NOTE: CLIN 6007 Kunding is for First Responder Task only. SAIC shall specifically delineate funding
asseciated witk ACRN AD and AG when invoicing for work associated with CLIN 0007

SECTION A - SOLICTTATION/CONTRACT FORM

The tta cost of this contrac was incrczsc by

SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 0007
The contract type has changed from CPFF to FFP.

The e ot o dcrv oy
aaded.

The pricing detail quantity as been
The unit price amonn been added.
The fixed fee been deleted.
The total cost of this ling item has increased by $4,271,000.00 from $4,500,000.00 to $8,771,000.00.
[TEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QU UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0007 LOT I $8,771,000.00
Support for the Army First Responder 05 :
FFP
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: W81XAG35131FR01, W81XAG5196FRO2 &
WBIXAGS5196FR0O3
NET AMT £8,771,000.00
ACRN AD Funded Amount £5,000,000.00
ACRN AG Funded Amount $3,771,060.00

FOB: Destination

SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA



W9o113M-04-C-0062
PO0003
Page 3 of 3

Accounting and Appropriation
Summary for the Payment Office

As a resuft of this modification. the total funded amount for this document was increased by $4,271,000.00
from $112,966,000.00 to $117,237,000.00. .

CLIN 0001:

AE: 974030026145Y 5YGU306400000002512 12YG76 MIPRSESYGU0010 YG7612544008 was increased by
$12,540,000.00 from $0.00 to $18,540,000.00

The contract ACRN AE has been added.

AF: 97503002601 0 5Y SYGU 30660000000 2512 12YGLS MIPRSEIPPLIS22 YGLS12 044008 was
increased by $61,300,000.00 from $0.00 to $61,500,000.00

The contract ACRN AF has been added.
SUBCLIN 000102:

AB: 9740300260145 Y5YGU30640000000251212 YGT6MIPRACSYGUOD10YG7612 was decreased by
$18,540,000.00 from $18,540,000.00 to $0.00

SUBCLIN 000103:

AC: 9750300260105 Y 5Y GU30660000000251212YGLSMIPRSEIPPLSI22YGLS12 was decreased by
$61,500,000.00 from $61,500,000.00 to $0.00

CLIN 0007:

AD: 21 5 20200000 0 2A B1AA 1351 97 00000 VIRQ 00 25FB AASA?E MIPRSEJPED 1025 512161 was.
increased by $500,000.00 from $4,500,000.00 to $5,000,000.00

AG: 21 5 20200000 0 2A B1AA 1310753Q0000 VIPP 00 25FB AABB2E MIPRSEJPEB1025 812161 was
increascd by $3,771,000.00 from $0.00 to $3,771,000.00
The contract ACRN AG has been added.

(End of Suminary of Changes)



